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Pilsner Urquell bowlingova liga druzstev -

skupina B - Usti nad Orlici
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Hraci den - Pilsen Urquell liga druzstev
Prijmeni a jméno

Musil Petr

Hanusova Dana

RuGzicka Lubomir 211 156 | 209 | 190 | 155 184,20
Koblizek Pavel 180 | 166 192 | 189 | 173 180,00
Dubanek Jan 201 208 | 140 | 173 194 | 162 179,67
Dostal Ivan 224 | 174 | 174 | 172 160 | 161 177,50
Bobalikova Jana 152 | 164 | 210 | 156 | 177 | 186 | 196 177,29
Motl Radek 181 | 179 168 176,00
Dologova Petra 173 | 165 | 183 | 162 | 184 | 162 | 191 174,29
Vesely Milan 125 198 174 | 189 | 185 174,20
Barvinek Ales 189 | 156 124 166 | 219 170,80
Reichl Jan 168 | 149 | 214 | 153 | 177 | 162 170,50
Ondracek Rostilav 160 | 174 | 167 150 | 176 | 175 167,00
Slingr Jaroslav 156 | 176 | 181 143 164,00
Jelinek Michal 159 | 202 | 149 | 150 157 163,40
Hanusikova Blanka 191 | 158 | 146 | 174 | 114 | 144 | 184 158,71
Novak Viadimir 170 | 151 162 | 134 174 158,20
Simek Radim 157 | 159 | 154 | 183 | 152 | 142 157,83
Ruzickova Gabriela 150 | 136 | 144 | 162 | 180 172 157,33
Jansa Zdenek 158 | 121 147 | 164 | 191 156,20
Novak Josef 144 | 162 | 145 | 145 | 169 153,00
Duffek Jan 147 | 167 | 113 | 180 | 157 152,80
Ruzicka Radovan 145 | 161 165 | 145 147 152,60
Mrkos FrantiSek 150 | 157 | 139 | 142 | 147 | 149 | 141 146,43
Januska Marek 122 | 157 | 145 | 161 146,25
Macat Josef 132 | 135 | 141 | 118 | 177 | 159 | 118 140,00
Hillebrant Miroslav 116 | 137 95 118 | 157 | 121 166 130,00
Langer Martin 142 | 117 129,50
Unzeitigova Sona 116 | 116 | 129 | 126 | 115 120,40
Kavkova Dana 99 160 | 105 | 145 | 120 | 100 | 110 119,86
Lang_)erové Viola 88 96 92,00
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180,43

V.
#DIV/0!

kuzelky

hry

pramér

Hanusova Dana 203,29 | 192,57 | 189,29 5359,00 | 28,00 191,39
Reichl Jan 175,75 | 214,14 | 186,00 | 170,50 | #DIV/0!| 4341,00 | 23,00 188,74
Musil Petr 182,17 | 179,50 | 190,00 | 202,33 | #DIV/0!| 4524,00 | 24,00 188,50
Barvinek Ales #DIV/0!| 182,60 170,80 | #DIV/0!| 2432,00 | 13,00 187,08
Ondracek Rostilav 197,00 | 191,80 | 189,43 | 167,00 | #DIV/0!| 4272,00 | 23,00 185,74
Dostal Ivan 203,00 | 178,17 | #DIv/0!| 177,50 | #DIV/0!| 3149,00 | 17,00 185,24
Dologova Petra 184,00 | 180,43 | 198,71 | 174,29 | #DIV/0!|] 5162,00 | 28,00 184,36
Hanusikova Blanka 201,29 | 194,43 | 175,14 | 158,71 | #DIV/0!| 5107,00 | 28,00 182,39
Kaspar Karel 187,43 | 188,29 | 169,71 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!] 3818,00 | 21,00 181,81
Ruazicka Lubomir 178,67 | 184,00 | 177,20 | 184,20 | #DIV/0!|] 3799,00 | 21,00 180,90
Januska Marek 188,00 | 190,00 | 186,86 | 146,25 | #DIV/0!| 3971,00 | 22,00 180,50
Jelinek Michal 191,57 | 159,80 | 191,86 | 163,40 | #DIV/0!|] 4300,00 | 24,00 179,17
Koblizek Pavel 183,17 | 184,20 | 167,20 | 180,00 | #DIV/0!| 3756,00 | 21,00 178,86
Vesely Milan 181,29 | 180,50 | 172,80 | 174,20 | #DIV/0!| 3726,00 | 21,00 177,43
Synacek Vojtéch #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 171,67 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 1030,00 6,00 171,67
Mrkos FrantiSek 186,57 | 178,71 | 169,71 | 146,43 | #DIV/0!| 4770,00 | 28,00 170,36
Novak Josef 176,86 | 175,57 | #DIV/0!| 153,00 | #DIV/0!|] 3232,00 | 19,00 170,11
Jansa Zdenek 167,40 | 177,00 | 176,80 | 156,20 | #DIV/0!| 3387,00 | 20,00 169,35
Ruazicka Radovan 156,25 | 175,50 | 184,17 | 152,60 | #DIV/0!| 3546,00 | 21,00 168,86
Ruzickova Gabriela 172,17 | 175,00 | 170,00 | 157,33 | #DIV/0!|] 3702,00 | 22,00 168,27
Slingr Jaroslav 176,80 | #DIV/0!| 161,80 | 164,00 | #DIV/0!|] 2349,00 | 14,00 167,79
Dubanek Jan 167,00 | 161,20 | 157,20 | 179,67 | #DIV/0!| 3338,00 | 20,00 166,90
Simek Radim 172,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 157,83 | #DIV/0!] 2151,00 | 13,00 165,46
Roubal Leos #DIV/0!| 164,60 | #DIV/0!| #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 823,00 5,00 164,60
Bobalikova Jana 164,71 | 161,57 | 153,17 | 177,29 | #DIV/0!| 4444,00 | 27,00 164,59
Motl Radek #DIV/0!| 168,43 | 153,17 | 176,00 | #DIV/0!| 2626,00 | 16,00 164,13
Novak Viadimir 163,00 | 162,40 | 167,43 | 158,20 | #DIV/0!| 3590,00 | 22,00 163,18
Pirkl Zdenék #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 162,33 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 487,00 3,00 162,33
Lebeda Martin #DIV/0!| 165,20 | 158,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 1458,00 9,00 162,00
Hillebrant Miroslav 161,29 | 177,29 | #DIV/0!| 130,00 | #DIV/0!|] 3280,00 | 21,00 156,19
Macat Josef #DIV/0!| #DIV/0!| 161,43 | 140,00 | #DIV/0!| 2110,00 | 14,00 150,71
Duffek Jan 134,29 | 120,00 | #DIV/0!| 152,80 | #DIV/0!|] 2064,00 | 15,00 137,60
Langer Martin #DIV/0!| 139,50 | 119,50 | 129,50 | #DIV/0!| 1534,00 | 12,00 127,83
Unzeitigova Sona 136,29 | 117,67 | #DIV/0!| 120,40 | #DIV/0!] 1909,00 | 15,00 127,27
Kavkova Dana 122,43 | 140,33 | 132,71 | 119,86 | #DIV/0!| 3046,00 | 24,00 126,92
Vackova Alena 123,00 | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0! | #DIV/0!| 369,00 3,00 123,00
Langerové Viola #DIV/0!| 90,33 | 97,00 | 92,00 | #DIV/0!| 843,00 9,00 93,67




WWPMNDMDDMNMDMMMMDMMMODN = = - dadadadadadaad
SOOONOORINACOOINPORWNAOPINDORON S

Musil Petr
Hanusova Dana
Ruazicka Lubomir
Koblizek Pavel
Dubanek Jan
Dostal Ivan
Bobalikova Jana
Motl Radek
Dologova Petra
Vesely Milan
Barvinek Ales
Reichl Jan
Ondracek Rostilav
Slingr Jaroslav
Jelinek Michal
Hanusikova Blanka
Novak Vladimir
Simek Radim
Ruzickova Gabriela
Jansa Zdenek
Novak Josef
Duffek Jan
Ruzicka Radovan
Mrkos FrantiSek
Januska Marek
Macat Josef
Hillebrant Miroslav
Langer Martin
Unzeitigova Sona
Kavkova Dana
Langerova Viola

215
156
211
180
201
224
152
181
173
125
189
168
160

191
170
157
150

145
150

132
116
142

99
88

217
159

166
208
174
164
179
165

156
149
174

159
158
151
159
136
158

161
157

135
137
117

160
96

213
235

140
174
210

183
198

214
167
156
202
146

154
144
121
144
147
165
139
122
141
95

116
105

190
167
156

173
172
156

162

124
153

176
149
174
162
183
162

162
167
145
142
157
118
118

116
145

178
180
209
192

177

184
174

177
150
181
150
114
134
152
180
147
145
113

147
145
177
157

129
120

196
190
189
194
160
186

162
189
166
162
176
143

144

142

164
145
180
147
149
161
159
121

126
100

201
232
155
173
162
161
196
168
191
185
219

175

157
184
174

172
191
169
157

141

118
166

115
110



